
Day DATE
AM/ 

PM

Exam 

start   

time

YEAR ROOM SUBJECT DURATION

Tuesday 11-Nov AM 9.00am YEAR 11 ART Photography 5hrs

Wednesday 12-Nov AM 9.00am YEAR 11 ART Art and Design 5hrs

Friday 14-Nov AM 9:00am YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL English Language Paper 2 2h 5m

Friday 14-Nov PM 1:30pm YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL Spanish (Listening and Reading)  2h (H) -(1h each) 1h 30 (F) (45m each)

Friday 14-Nov PM 1:30pm YEAR 11 DRAMA HALL French (Listening and Reading) Clash students see t/t 2h (H) -(1h each) 1h 30 (F) (45m each)

Monday 17-Nov AM 9.00am YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL English Literature Paper 2 2h 15m

Monday 17-Nov PM 1.30pm YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL Maths Paper - Non Calculator 1h 30m

Tuesday 18-Nov AM 9.00am YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL Biology 1h 15m (Combined) 1h 45m (Triple)

Tuesday 18-Nov PM 1:30pm YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL Geography 1h 30 mins

Wednesday 19-Nov AM 9.00am YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL English Language Paper 1 1h 45m

Wednesday 19-Nov PM 1.30pm YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL History 1h 30m  

Thursday 20-Nov AM 9:00am YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL Business Studies 1h 45m

Thursday 20-Nov PM 1:30pm YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL Chemistry 1h 15m (Combined) 1h 45m (Triple)

Friday 21-Nov AM 9:00am YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL DT Written Paper 2h

Friday 21-Nov AM 9:00am YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL RP (Clash students see individual timetable) 1h 45m

Friday 21-Nov AM 9:00am YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL Food (Clash students see individual timetable) 1h 45m

Friday 21-Nov AM 9:00am YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL French (Listening and Reading)/hsc Clash students only
2h (H) -(1h each)

Friday 21-Nov PM 1:30pm YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL Drama 1h 10 m

Friday 21-Nov PM 1:30pm YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL Examinded PE 1h 15 m

Friday 21-Nov PM 1:30pm YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL Clash Student only RP 1h 45 m

Friday 21-Nov PM 1:30pm YEAR 11 DRAMA HALL Clash Students only Food 1h 45 m

Monday 24-Nov AM 9.00am YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL Maths Paper - Calculator 1h 30m

Monday 24-Nov PM 1:30pm YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL Computer Science 1h 30m

Monday 24-Nov PM 1:30pm YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL Health and Social Care Coursework Slot P5/6

Wednesday 19 November

Y10/11 Mock 1 Timetable - November 2025

Tuesday 11 November

Wednesday 12 November

Monday 17 November 

Tuesday 18 November

Friday 14 November

Thursday 20 November

Friday 21 November

Monday 24 November



Monday 24-Nov PM 1:30pm YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL Imedia 1h 30m

Monday 24-Nov PM 1:30pm YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL Clash Student only RP/PE 1h 45/15m

Tuesday 25-Nov AM 9.00am YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL Physics 1h 15m (Combined) 1h 45m (Triple)

Tuesday 25-Nov PM 1:30pm YEAR 11 CG01 Music 1 h

Tuesday 25-Nov PM 1:20pm YEAR 10 CG01 Religious Studies SC 1h 45m

Wednesday 26-Nov AM 9:00am YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL Mop Up

Wednesday 26-Nov PM 1.30pm YEAR 11 DRAMA HALL Mop Up

Tuesday 25 November

Wednesday 26 November


